10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Administration

Captain

Administration

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Captain

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Firefighter

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Firefighter

Captain

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Other Positions Held Special District

Woodbridge Fire Protection
District

Woodbridge Fire Protection
District

Woodbridge Fire Protection
District

Woodbridge Fire Protection
District

Woodbridge Fire Protection
District

Woodbridge Fire Protection
District

Woodbridge Fire Protection
District

Woodbridge Fire Protection
District

Woodbridge Fire Protection
District

Woodbridge Fire Protection
District

Woodbridge Fire Protection
District

Woodbridge Fire Protection
District

Woodbridge Fire Protection
District

Woodbridge Fire Protection
District

Woodbridge Fire Protection
District

Woodbridge Fire Protection
District

Woodbridge Fire Protection
District

Woodbridge Fire Protection
District

Department

Woodbridge Fire District

Woodbridge Fire District

Woodbridge Fire District

Woodbridge Fire District

Woodbridge Fire District

Woodbridge Fire District

Woodbridge Fire District

Woodbridge Fire District

Woodbridge Fire District

Woodbridge Fire District

Woodbridge Fire District

Woodbridge Fire District

Woodbridge Fire District

Woodbridge Fire District

Woodbridge Fire District

Woodbridge Fire District

Woodbridge Fire District

Woodbridge Fire District

Total Wages

$158,815

$152,969

$129,120

$123,963

$119,247

$116,554

$111,454

$107,345

$105,853

$101,351

$101,349

$99,744

$97,524

$97,168

$91,318

$85,643

$84,621

$61,089



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Administration

Firefighter

Trainee

Firefighter

Firefighter

Trainee

Trainee

Firefighter

Trainee

Trainee

Trainee

Trainee

Trainee

Trainee

Firefighter

Firefighter

Board Member

Board Member

Woodbridge Fire Protection
District

Woodbridge Fire Protection
District

Woodbridge Fire Protection
District

Woodbridge Fire Protection
District

Woodbridge Fire Protection
District

Woodbridge Fire Protection
District

Woodbridge Fire Protection
District

Woodbridge Fire Protection
District

Woodbridge Fire Protection
District

Woodbridge Fire Protection
District

Woodbridge Fire Protection
District

Woodbridge Fire Protection
District

Woodbridge Fire Protection
District

Woodbridge Fire Protection
District

Woodbridge Fire Protection
District

Woodbridge Fire Protection
District

Woodbridge Fire Protection
District

Woodbridge Fire Protection
District

Woodbridge Fire District

Woodbridge Fire District

Woodbridge Fire District

Woodbridge Fire District

Woodbridge Fire District

Woodbridge Fire District

Woodbridge Fire District

Woodbridge Fire District

Woodbridge Fire District

Woodbridge Fire District

Woodbridge Fire District

Woodbridge Fire District

Woodbridge Fire District

Woodbridge Fire District

Woodbridge Fire District

Woodbridge Fire District

Woodbridge Fire District

Woodbridge Fire District

$60,427

$56,762

$56,241

$55,410

$50,661

$50,602

$49,682

$48,301

$46,455

$45,797

$44,892

$42,651

$42,427

$40,583

$14,889

$11,264

$0

$0



37.

38.

39.

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Woodbridge Fire Protection
District

Woodbridge Fire Protection
District

Woodbridge Fire Protection
District

Woodbridge Fire District

Woodbridge Fire District

Woodbridge Fire District

$0

$0

$0



