	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Administration		Woodbridge Fire Protection District	Woodbridge Fire District	\$158,815
2.	Captain		Woodbridge Fire Protection District	Woodbridge Fire District	\$152,969
3.	Administration		Woodbridge Fire Protection District	Woodbridge Fire District	\$129,120
4.	Lieutenant		Woodbridge Fire Protection District	Woodbridge Fire District	\$123,963
5.	Lieutenant		Woodbridge Fire Protection District	Woodbridge Fire District	\$119,247
6.	Captain		Woodbridge Fire Protection District	Woodbridge Fire District	\$116,554
7.	Lieutenant		Woodbridge Fire Protection District	Woodbridge Fire District	\$111,454
8.	Lieutenant		Woodbridge Fire Protection District	Woodbridge Fire District	\$107,345
9.	Firefighter		Woodbridge Fire Protection District	Woodbridge Fire District	\$105,853
10.	Lieutenant		Woodbridge Fire Protection District	Woodbridge Fire District	\$101,351
11.	Lieutenant		Woodbridge Fire Protection District	Woodbridge Fire District	\$101,349
12.	Firefighter		Woodbridge Fire Protection District	Woodbridge Fire District	\$99,744
13.	Captain		Woodbridge Fire Protection District	Woodbridge Fire District	\$97,524
14.	Lieutenant		Woodbridge Fire Protection District	Woodbridge Fire District	\$97,168
15.	Lieutenant		Woodbridge Fire Protection District	Woodbridge Fire District	\$91,318
16.	Firefighter		Woodbridge Fire Protection District	Woodbridge Fire District	\$85,643
17.	Firefighter		Woodbridge Fire Protection District	Woodbridge Fire District	\$84,621
18.	Firefighter		Woodbridge Fire Protection District	Woodbridge Fire District	\$61,089

19.	Administration	Woodbridge Fire Protection District	Woodbridge Fire District	\$60,427
20.	Firefighter	Woodbridge Fire Protection District	Woodbridge Fire District	\$56,762
21.	Trainee	Woodbridge Fire Protection District	Woodbridge Fire District	\$56,241
22.	Firefighter	Woodbridge Fire Protection District	Woodbridge Fire District	\$55,410
23.	Firefighter	Woodbridge Fire Protection District	Woodbridge Fire District	\$50,661
24.	Trainee	Woodbridge Fire Protection District	Woodbridge Fire District	\$50,602
25.	Trainee	Woodbridge Fire Protection District	Woodbridge Fire District	\$49,682
26.	Firefighter	Woodbridge Fire Protection District	Woodbridge Fire District	\$48,301
27.	Trainee	Woodbridge Fire Protection District	Woodbridge Fire District	\$46,455
28.	Trainee	Woodbridge Fire Protection District	Woodbridge Fire District	\$45,797
29.	Trainee	Woodbridge Fire Protection District	Woodbridge Fire District	\$44,892
30.	Trainee	Woodbridge Fire Protection District	Woodbridge Fire District	\$42,651
31.	Trainee	Woodbridge Fire Protection District	Woodbridge Fire District	\$42,427
32.	Trainee	Woodbridge Fire Protection District	Woodbridge Fire District	\$40,583
33.	Firefighter	Woodbridge Fire Protection District	Woodbridge Fire District	\$14,889
34.	Firefighter	Woodbridge Fire Protection District	Woodbridge Fire District	\$11,264
35.	Board Member	Woodbridge Fire Protection District	Woodbridge Fire District	\$0
36.	Board Member	Woodbridge Fire Protection District	Woodbridge Fire District	\$0

37.	Board Member	Woodbridge Fire Protection District	Woodbridge Fire District	\$0
38.	Board Member	Woodbridge Fire Protection District	Woodbridge Fire District	\$0
39.	Board Member	Woodbridge Fire Protection District	Woodbridge Fire District	\$0